Hydro Base Holder
for CNC lathes
NEW
A high-precision holder that
maximizes machining quality and
tool life on CNC lathes.
• Achieving high-precision hole machining
• Reducing tool abnormal wear

Collet I.D. d  6, 8 10, 12 16 20 25
Min. Clamping length 29 40 45 50 55
Ordering Example
PHS32H - 6 - OH
Shank size I.D. Type
Coolant compatible collets. OH Type
C Type
Tool Shank
Seal stopper (PAT.P)
Pushed by coolant pressure and adheres to
the tool shank end face to prevent coolant
leakage from the tool shank flat!
Coolant
Comparison Video
Common Bit Sleeves
• Lower coolant pressure at cutting edge
• Reduced chip removal
• Lower coolant pressure at cutting edge
• Reduced chip removal
Coolant Bit Sleeves ST·H-CBS
• No decrease in coolant pressure at cutting edge
• Improved chip removal
• No decrease in coolant pressure at cutting edge
• Improved chip removal
Coolant leaks
from the shank flats!
No coolant leaks
from the shank flats!
Prevents coolant leakage from
tool shank! Efficient coolant
supply to I.D. of the workpiece!
商品コード 型式 d D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 ℓ1 ℓ2 ℓ3 ℓ4 G
6674 03206000 ST32H - CBS06R 6 32 55 27 70 25 10.9 26 86 5 15 M5
6674 03208000 ST32H - CBS08R 8 32 55 27 70 30 14.9 30 91 5 20 M6
6674 03210000 ST32H - CBS10R 10 32 55 27 70 30 14.9 30 91 5 20 M6
6674 03212000 ST32H - CBS12R 12 32 55 27 70 35 19.9 35 96 5 25 M6
6674 03216000 ST32H - CBS16R 16 32 55 34 70 40 26.2 40 101 5 30 M6
6674 03220000 ST32H - CBS20R 20 32 55 40 70 40 25.3 40 97 6 28 M8
L1L1L2L2
L3L3
D2D2 D3D3 dd
ℓ3ℓ3 ℓ4ℓ4 2G2G
ℓ1ℓ1
ℓ2ℓ2
D1D1
Max.  insertion lengthMax.  insertion length
Min. insertion lengthMin. insertion length
Seals Stopper (Included)Seals Stopper (Included)
Ordering Example
ST32H - CBS06R
Shank size I.D.
• Maximum coolant pressure：0.5~7MPa
• Cutters must be inserted at least the minimum insertion length.
If the minimum insertion length is not met, the seal stopper will not function
and coolant will leak.
Collet with stopper pin for PHS・H
Coolant Bit Sleeve ST・H-CBS
NT TOOL CORPORATION (HEAD OFFICE) : en.nttool.com
NT USA CORPORATION (OFFICE) : www.nttoolusa.com
TECHNO MAIL technomail@nttool.co.jp  For techical question, please contact us by technomail.
NT TOOL EUROPE GmbH (OFFICE) : www.nttooleurope.com
NT TOOL THAI CO., LTD. (OFFICE) : nttoolthai.com
NT TOOL DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. (OFFICE) : www.nttool.com.mx